
City of Richardson 

Name Phone Email 

Mayor Paul Voelker 972-744-4100 paul.voelker@cor.gov 

Janet DePuy 972-744-4100 janet.depuy@cor.gov 

Bob Dubey 972-744-4100 bob.dubey@cor.gov 

Jennifer Justice 972-744-4100 jennifer.justice@cor.gov 

Joe Corcoran 972-744-4100 joe.corcoran@cor.gov 

Ken Hutchenrider 972-744-4100 ken.hutchenrider@cor.gov  

Arefin Shamsul 972-744-4100 arefin.shamsul@cor.gov 
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